
Thursday, December 15

Los Angeles

Saturday, December 16

Miami

Sunday, December 17

Cleveland

Green Bay

Tampa Bay

Tennessee

Indianapolis

Detroit

Philadelphia

Jacksonville

San Francisco

New Orleans

New England

Oakland

Pittsburgh

Monday, december 12

Carolina

Seattle

NY Jets

Buffalo

Chicago

Dallas

Kansas City

Minnesota

NY Giants

Baltimore

Houston

Atlanta

Arizona

Denver

San Diego

Cincinnati

Washington

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

Time

(7:25PM)

(7:25PM)

(12:00PM)

(12:00PM)

(12:00PM)

(12:00PM)

(12:00PM)

(12:00PM)

(12:00PM)

(12:00PM) 

(3:05PM) 

(3:05PM)

(3:25PM)

(3:25PM)

(7:30PM)

(7:30PM)

Week 15 NFL Pick ‘Em Pool Games

r

r

r 
r 
r
r
r
r
r
r
r
r
r
r
r

r

r

r

r 
r 
r
r
r
r
r
r
r
r
r
r
r

r

Tie Breaker Total points scored for Monday night game __________

NAME							               E-MAIL

Donate $1 each week to be a part of Kelly’s Pick ‘Em Pool! Must be turned in with $1 donation before the 
first Sunday game for every weeks games. Turn it in before Thursday and get a bonus point if you get it 
correct. All donations go towards Wind Lake VFW Post.

Pick the team you think will win each week. For each correct guess earn 1 point towards our Super Bowl 
raffle prizes. Forms are available at the bar. One name per sheet. Results will be posted the following 
week. View the standings online at www.kellysbleachers.com under “Game Day Specials.” Points 
accumulated will determine amount of entries into final drawing.

Weekly prizes awarded. Super Bowl grand prize of a 50” Flat Screen TV (*Must be present to win!) 

[BONUS]


