

NAME E-MAIL _	
---------------	--

Donate \$1 each week to be a part of Kelly's Pick 'Em Pool! Must be turned in with \$1 donation before the first Sunday game for every weeks games. Turn it in before Thursday and get a bonus point if you get it correct. All donations go towards Wind Lake VFW Post.

Pick the team you think will win each week. For each correct guess earn 1 point towards our Super Bowl raffle prizes. Forms are available at the bar. One name per sheet. Results will be posted the following week. View the standings online at www.kellysbleachers.com under "Game Day Specials." Points accumulated will determine amount of entries into final drawing.

Weekly prizes awarded. Super Bowl grand prize of a 50" Flat Screen TV (\*Must be present to win!)

## **WEEK 15 NFL PICK 'EM POOL GAMES**

	THURSDAY, DECEMBER 15			TIME	
[BONUS]	Los Angeles	@	Seattle	(7:25PM)	
	SATURDAY, DECEMBER 16				
	Miami	@	NY Jets	(7:25PM)	
SUNDAY, DECEMBER 17					
	Cleveland	@	Buffalo	(12:00PM)	
	Green Bay	@	Chicago	(12:00PM)	
	Tampa Bay	@	Dallas	(12:00PM)	
	Tennessee	@	Kansas City	(12:00PM)	
	Indianapolis	@	Minnesota	(12:00PM)	
	Detroit	@	NY Giants	(12: <mark>0</mark> 0PM)	
	Phila <mark>d</mark> elphia	@	Baltimore	(12:00PM)	
	Jacksonville Jacksonville	@	Houston	(12:00PM)	
	San Francisco	@	Atlanta	(3:05PM)	
	New Orleans	@	Arizona	(3:05PM)	
	New England	@	Denver	(3:25PM)	
	Oakland	@	San Diego	(3:25PM)	
	Pittsburgh	@	Cincinnati	(7:30PM)	
	MONDAY, DECEMBER 12				
	Carolina	@	Washington	(7:30PM)	
TIE BREAKER Total points scored for Monday night game					